
  

Donnerstag/giovedi 20.08.2020 

Ergebnislisten / classifiche 

Bruttowertung / class. Lordo 

1° BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 8 S      30 

2° DALL'ALBA ANDREA FOLGARIA 7 S      28 

 MOLON GIANNI VIGNE 8 S      28 

 IOB RENZO DOLOMITI 9 S      28 

5° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 13 S      27 

 MARSILLI CLAUDIO FOLGARIA 10 S      27 

7° MARCOLLA IVO DOLOMITI 9 S      26 

8° BARBERI ANDREA ROVERETO 10 S      25 

 TABARELLI  DE FATIS MAURIZIO FOLGARIA 5 S      25 

 MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S      25 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 11 S      25 

12° STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 12 S      24 

 MARTINI DOMENICO DOLOMITI 15 S      24 

 LANTSCHNER MARTIN APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S      24 

 MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S      24 

16° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 14 S      23 

17° SIMEONI MAURO TESINO 13 S      22 

 PEPPUCCI ANGELO VIGNE 6 S      22 

19° COLOMBINI PAOLO ROVERETO 10 S      21 

 HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S L     21 

 MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZZA 15 S      21 

 SALVATERRA MARIANO ROVERETO 13 S      21 

 TONELLI CLAUDIO DOLOMITI 15 S      21 

24° TRINCO STEFANO ROVERETO 17 S      20 

25° FRANCESCANGELI DORIANO COLLI BERICI 6 S      19 

 ASINARI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 15 S      19 

 ZANELLA RENATO DOLOMITI 12 S      19 

 Dissertori Siegfried LANA 14 S      19 

29° ZILLER ADOLFO APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      18 

 FONTANARI DANIELA TESINO 17 S L     18 

 BROGGIO DANILO TESINO 22 S      18 

32° MANICA MARCO ROVERETO 13 S      17 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 16 S L     17 

 GAZZINI ANDREA ROVERETO 14 S      17 

35° FRANCESCHINI SERGIO DOLOMITI 15 S      15 

 CARRARA GIOVANNI DOLOMITI 19 S      15 

 MOGNO FRANCESCO CA' AMATA 17 S      15 

38° BOLDRIN ENZO MONTECCHIA 17 S      14 

 FERRARI ROMOLO MONTECCHIA 17 S      14 

 RINALDI FABIO MONTECCHIA 19 S      14 

41° SEGATO ADRIANO TESINO 17 S      13 



 QUINTAVALLA LUCIANO SALSOMAGGIORE TERME 18 S      13 

 NICOLODI CLAUDIO ROVERETO 13 S      13 

44° TUMICELLI CESARE VERONA 22 S      12 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 19 S      12 

 PRANTIL DANILO DOLOMITI 12 S      12 

 BOLNER ANDREA FOLGARIA 20 S      12 

 BIZZARINI MASSIMO JESOLO 18 S      12 

49° MARCHESINI VINCENZO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 18 S      11 

50° FACCIOLI GIOVANNI VIGNE 24 S      10 

 COBBE ALBERTO TESINO 24 S      10 

 MOSER ENZO RONCEGNO 21 S      10 

 VAIA WALTER APPIANO - CAREZZA 29 S      10 

54° BUSSONI GIORGIO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 19 S      9 

55° MAZZARO GIAMPAOLO MONTECCHIA 20 S      8 

56° RAFFAELLI RENZO FOLGARIA 19 S      7 

 ALGHISI ALBERTA COLLI BERICI 20 S L     7 

58° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 27 S      5 

 CARDELLINI DARIO VIGNE 37 S      5 

60° TODESCHI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 35 S      2 

 POLATO RENZO VIGNE 31 S      2 

 

1° Kategorie / categoria netto  

1° BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 8 S      37 

2° MOLON GIANNI VIGNE 8 S      36 

 IOB RENZO DOLOMITI 9 S      36 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 11 S      36 

 MARSILLI CLAUDIO FOLGARIA 10 S      36 

6° MARCOLLA IVO DOLOMITI 9 S      35 

 BARBERI ANDREA ROVERETO 10 S      35 

 DALL'ALBA ANDREA FOLGARIA 7 S      35 

9° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S      34 

10° MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S      32 

11° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S L     31 

12° TABARELLI  DE FATIS MAURIZIO FOLGARIA 5 S      30 

 COLOMBINI PAOLO ROVERETO 10 S      30 

 LANTSCHNER MARTIN APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S      30 

15° PEPPUCCI ANGELO VIGNE 6 S      26 

16° FRANCESCANGELI DORIANO COLLI BERICI 6 S      24 

 

2° Kategorie / categoria netto  

1° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 13 S      39 

2° MARTINI DOMENICO DOLOMITI 15 S      38 

3° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 14 S      36 

 STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 12 S      36 

 MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZZA 15 S      36 

6° SIMEONI MAURO TESINO 13 S      35 

 ZILLER ADOLFO APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      35 

 TONELLI CLAUDIO DOLOMITI 15 S      35 

9° TRINCO STEFANO ROVERETO 17 S      34 

 ASINARI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 15 S      34 

 SALVATERRA MARIANO ROVERETO 13 S      34 

12° FONTANARI DANIELA TESINO 17 S L     33 

13° CARRARA GIOVANNI DOLOMITI 19 S      32 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 16 S L     32 

15° QUINTAVALLA LUCIANO SALSOMAGGIORE TERME 18 S      31 

 ZANELLA RENATO DOLOMITI 12 S      31 

 MOGNO FRANCESCO CA' AMATA 17 S      31 

 Dissertori Siegfried LANA 14 S      31 

19° MANICA MARCO ROVERETO 13 S      29 



 SEGATO ADRIANO TESINO 17 S      29 

 BOLDRIN ENZO MONTECCHIA 17 S      29 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 19 S      29 

 GAZZINI ANDREA ROVERETO 14 S      29 

 RINALDI FABIO MONTECCHIA 19 S      29 

 BIZZARINI MASSIMO JESOLO 18 S      29 

26° FERRARI ROMOLO MONTECCHIA 17 S      28 

27° BUSSONI GIORGIO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 19 S      26 

28° FRANCESCHINI SERGIO DOLOMITI 15 S      25 

 MARCHESINI VINCENZO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 18 S      25 

30° RAFFAELLI RENZO FOLGARIA 19 S      23 

 NICOLODI CLAUDIO ROVERETO 13 S      23 

 PRANTIL DANILO DOLOMITI 12 S      23 

33° ALGHISI ALBERTA COLLI BERICI 20 S L     22 

 

3° Kategorie / categoria netto  

1° BROGGIO DANILO TESINO 22 S      38 

2° VAIA WALTER APPIANO - CAREZZA 29 S      31 

3° TUMICELLI CESARE VERONA 22 S      29 

4° COBBE ALBERTO TESINO 24 S      28 

5° BOLNER ANDREA FOLGARIA 20 S      27 

 MOSER ENZO RONCEGNO 21 S      27 

 CARDELLINI DARIO VIGNE 37 S      27 

8° FACCIOLI GIOVANNI VIGNE 24 S      25 

 POLATO RENZO VIGNE 31 S      25 

10° TODESCHI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 35 S      23 

11° MAZZARO GIAMPAOLO MONTECCHIA 20 S      22 

12° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 27 S      20 

Lady netto 

1° FONTANARI DANIELA TESINO 17 S L     33 

2° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 16 S L     32 

3° HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S L     31 

4° ALGHISI ALBERTA COLLI BERICI 20 S L     22 

Master 

1° MARTINI DOMENICO DOLOMITI 15 S      38 

2° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 14 S      36 

 MOLON GIANNI VIGNE 8 S      36 

 STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 12 S      36 

5° MARCOLLA IVO DOLOMITI 9 S      35 

6° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S      34 

7° MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 9 S      32 

8° ZANELLA RENATO DOLOMITI 12 S      31 

 MOGNO FRANCESCO CA' AMATA 17 S      31 

 VAIA WALTER APPIANO - CAREZZA 29 S      31 

11° TUMICELLI CESARE VERONA 22 S      29 

 SEGATO ADRIANO TESINO 17 S      29 

 BOLDRIN ENZO MONTECCHIA 17 S      29 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 19 S      29 

15° COBBE ALBERTO TESINO 24 S      28 

 FERRARI ROMOLO MONTECCHIA 17 S      28 

17° BOLNER ANDREA FOLGARIA 20 S      27 

 CARDELLINI DARIO VIGNE 37 S      27 

19° BUSSONI GIORGIO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 19 S      26 

20° MARCHESINI VINCENZO DUCATO - LA ROCCA 18 S      25 

 POLATO RENZO VIGNE 31 S      25 

22° PRANTIL DANILO DOLOMITI 12 S      23 

23° LOESCH ERWIN LANA 27 S      20 



 

Super Senior 

1° ADAMI MANFRED LANA 13 S      39 

2° BROGGIO DANILO TESINO 22 S      38 

3° BUFFATTO GIANPAOLO FOLGARIA 8 S      37 

4° IOB RENZO DOLOMITI 9 S      36 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 11 S      36 

 MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZZA 15 S      36 

7° BARBERI ANDREA ROVERETO 10 S      35 

 SIMEONI MAURO TESINO 13 S      35 

 ZILLER ADOLFO APPIANO - CAREZZA 18 S      35 

 TONELLI CLAUDIO DOLOMITI 15 S      35 

11° ASINARI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 15 S      34 

 SALVATERRA MARIANO ROVERETO 13 S      34 

13° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 16 S L     32 

14° QUINTAVALLA LUCIANO SALSOMAGGIORE TERME 18 S      31 

 HEIDEGGER OLGA APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S L     31 

 Dissertori Siegfried LANA 14 S      31 

17° TABARELLI  DE FATIS MAURIZIO FOLGARIA 5 S      30 

 COLOMBINI PAOLO ROVERETO 10 S      30 

 LANTSCHNER MARTIN APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S      30 

20° BIZZARINI MASSIMO JESOLO 18 S      29 

21° MOSER ENZO RONCEGNO 21 S      27 

22° PEPPUCCI ANGELO VIGNE 6 S      26 

23° FACCIOLI GIOVANNI VIGNE 24 S      25 

 FRANCESCHINI SERGIO DOLOMITI 15 S      25 

25° FRANCESCANGELI DORIANO COLLI BERICI 6 S      24 

26° RAFFAELLI RENZO FOLGARIA 19 S      23 

 TODESCHI MAURIZIO ROVERETO 35 S      23 

28° ALGHISI ALBERTA COLLI BERICI 20 S L     22 

 MAZZARO GIAMPAOLO MONTECCHIA 20 S      22 

 


